TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 % E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos:

www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 5/18/2016

DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
5/18/2016
Wednesday
12:30 AM EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
12:55 AM EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program
1:28 AM MCSWD: Companion Gardening
1:44 AM MCSWD: Cover Crops
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM Exercise: Jazzercize Episode 1
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
9:00 AM MCSWD: For the Love of Sludge
9:19 AM EPA: Recipes for Eco Friendly Cleaning
9:33 AM EPA: Aeration Maintenance
9:45 AM Vets: Memorial Park Statue Dedication
10:30 AM TC City Council
12:00 PM Soroptimist Fashion Show 2016
1:03 PM WACO: 4/21/16 Danny Mortensen
2:04 PM Handlebars: Great Miami Rec. Trail (Shook)
2:52 PM Veterans: Miami Valley History Museum
4:38 PM Tipp 175th: Tipp City Honor Guard
4:42 PM WACO: Aviation Camp
5:39 PM Pilates: Episode 6
6:11 PM Canal Jumpers
7:00 PM Dayton Gospel Music Connection
7:30 PM Wall Builders: America's Godly Heriatge
8:27 PM Arbor Day 2016
8:30 PM Board of Education
5/19/2016

Thursday 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater



5/20/2016
Friday

5/21/2016
Saturday

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:44 AM
11:38 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:32 PM
2:35PM
3:13PM
4:27 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:31PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:33 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:48 AM
11:49 AM
12:19 PM
12:54 PM
1:41 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:26 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM

TC City Council

Board of Education

Library: Stamp Ministry

Library: Car Care

Wandering With Woody #1

Pat's Praze

Library: Growing Native Ohio Plants
Historical Society: Tipp City Memories
Wandering With Woody #5

DREAM: Rescue Defined

Exercise: Down Dog Yoga # 3

Tipp Memories

WACO: 4/21/16 Danny Mortensen
Outreach For Animals: WV Rattlesnakes
Monroe Township Meeting

Arbor Day 2016

Soroptimist Fashion Show 2016

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

TC City Council

EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
WACO: 4/21/16 Danny Mortensen
American Veterans

Senior Living Speaker #4

UVMC: Inside Eye Care
Soroptimist Fashion Show 2016
Monroe Township Meeting
Victorious Vision: Exercise

EPA: Good Clean Water

Tipp Memories

Board of Education

Vets: Switch 2 Stand Up Comedy

PSAs, Message Board
Arbor Day 2016
EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program



9:38 AM MCSWD: Water Quality Practices

10:01 AM Tipp Critters: Idle Hour Ranch

10:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting

12:00 PM Veterans: JROTC Master Sgt. Newsome

12:15 PM Board of Education

3:17 AM UVMC: Nutrition and Supplements

3:30 PM Public Domain Theater

6:00 PM Born Again

7:00 PM Pat's Praze

7:30 PM Deeper Studies: Extra Mile

8:00 PM Let Us Study Together

9:00 PM TC City Council

10:30 PM Deeper Studies: Extra Mile Part 2

11:00 PM Public Domain Theater
5/22/2016 8:30 AM In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday 9:00 AM Deeper Studies: Extra Mile

9:30 AM EPA: Eco-Friendly Cleaning

9:44 AM EPA: Good Clean Water

9:48 PM EPA: Aeration Maintenance

10:00 AM Community Bible Church

11:00 AM Soroptimist Fashion Show 2016

12:03 PM Hist. Society: If Tombstones Could Talk '15

1:07 PM Victorious Vision: Food Pyramid

1:53 PM Arbor Day 2016

2:00 PM Board of Education

5:00 PM West Milton Baptist Church

6:00 PM Deeper Studies: Extra Mile Part 2

6:30 PM Dayton Gospel Music Connection

7:00 PM WACO: 4/21/16 Danny Mortensen

8:01 PM Troy Access: Creole Stomp

9:00 PM Word Of Deliverance

11:00 PM Public Domain Theater
5/23/2015 6:30 AM Bookends: Melissa and James
Monday 7:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting

8:30 AM Soroptimist Style Show

9:45 AM WACO: Danny Mortensen

10:46 AM Wit With Whitney: Urban Farming



5/24/2016
Tuesday

10:59 AM
1:24 PM

3:00 PM
4:23 PM
5:10 PM
6:06 PM
6:36 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:10 PM
11:13 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:48 AM
10:28 AM
10:44 AM
11:45 AM
12:48 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:33 PM
4:37 PM
6:08 PM
6:19 PM
8:43 PM
9:39 PM
11:09 PM
11:12 PM

Vets: Patriot Freedom Festival Parts 1 &2
Tipp Schools: Science Fair 2015

Movie: Jack and the Giants
Bookends: Stephen Hines

Library: Community Minded Women
Outreach For Animals: Tasmania
Schools: Lego Collection of Machines
St. John The Baptist Catholic
Veterans: The 4 Chaplains Story
Monroe Township Meeting
MCSWD: Rain Gardens

Arbor Day 2016

PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

PSAs, Message Board

MCSWD: Rain Gardens

MCSWD: Companion Gardening

WACO: 4/21/16 Danny Mortensen
Soroptimist Style Show

Library: Off The Shelf #4

Monroe Township Meeting

Historical Society: Tipp City Memories
Hist. Society: If Tombstones Could Talk '15
Tipp Critters 7 - Tim Harrison

Scouts: Bethel Pack 94

Vets: Patriot Freedom Festival Parts 1 &2
UVMC: Alzheimer’s and Dementia
Movie: Artisse

Arbor Day 2016

PSAs, Message Board



